05 / 2019
WELDING ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
+90 538 927 12 62
magmaweld.com
+90 444 9353
WE MANUFACTURE WELDING CONSUMABLES & EQUIPMENT
Magmaweld is a manufacturer of Stick Electrodes, MIG/MAG & TIG Wires, Flux Cored Wires, Submerged-Arc Wires and Fluxes, Welding Machines, Welding

165 cm (185 cm with the electrical panel)
85 cm
230 kg
35 A
8320200250
ABRASIVE PRODUCTS
MAGMACUT INOX PRO is suitable for cutting processes of thin stainless steel (inox)
sheets, pipes and sheet bars. The product with special grains and hard structure is e�ective
in the cutting process of stainless materials.
INOX
STAINLESS STEEL
INOX
PRO
INOX
PRO
813MP11511 115 x 1,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF 40025
813MP12511 125 x 1,0 x 22,23
Flat               T41
Flat               T41
Flat               T41
Flat               T41
5" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF 40025
813MP18016 180 x 1,6 x 22,23 7" x 1/16" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF 32040
813MP23019 230 x 1,9 x 22,23 9" x 1/13" x 7/8" INOX PRO A 60 T BF 12030
13
MAGMACUT cut o� discs are suitable for production of welded manufacturing, thin sheet
metals, profiles, pipes and all structural steels (ST 37, 42, 52). It o�ers long lasting and fast
clipping in cutting operations with its durable structure.
Cut O� Discs
MAGMACUT
METAL
 STEEL
INOX
STAINLESS STEEL
Cut O� Discs
MAGMACUT
Product
Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box
Qty.
813M111521 115 x 2,5 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 40050Flat               T41
813M112521 125 x 2,5 x 22,23 5" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 40050Flat               T41
813M111531 115 x 3,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 20050Flat               T41
813M112531 125 x 3,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 20050Flat               T41
813M118031 180 x 3,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 8500 rpm 15025Flat               T41
813M118032 180 x 3,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 8500 rpm 15025Dished        T42
813M123031 230 x 3,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 6650 rpm 10025Flat               T41
813M123032 230 x 3,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max .6650 rpm 10025Dished        T42
813M111511 115 x 1,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/25" x 7/8" INOX A 60 T BF max. 13300 rpm 40025Flat               T41
813M111522 115 x 2,5 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 40050Dished        T42
813M111532 115 x 3,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 13300 rpm 20050Dished        T42
813M112532 125 x 3,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/8" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 20050Dished        T42
813M112522 125 x 2,5 x 22,23 5" x 3/32" x 7/8" A 30 R BF max. 12250 rpm 40050Dished        T42
max. 13300 rpm
max. 12250 rpm
max.  8500 rpm
max.  6650 rpm
Product
Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box
Qty.
ABRASIVE PRODUCTS
14
MAGMAGRIND grinding discs provide e�icient grinding operation on welding welding
seams, low and high alloy steels, hard and soft steels and stainless-steel materials.
MAGMAFLAP �ap discs ensure e�ective cleaning of metal surfaces welded with di�erent
grain sizes, alloy or non-alloy steels, stainless steels, iron, etc.  Longer operation time and
consistent surface quality supports e�icient work to be is carried out.
Grinding Discs
MAGMAGRIND
Flap Discs
MAGMAFLAP
METAL
 STEEL
METAL
 STEEL
813M211567 115 x 6,0 x 22,23 4 1/2" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 13300 rpm 10025T27
813M212567 125 x 6,0 x 22,23 5" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 12250 rpm 10025T27
813M218067 180 x 6,0 x 22,23 7" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 8500 rpm 6025T27
813M218087 180 x 8,0 x 22,23 7" x 5/16" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 8500 rpm 6010T27
813M223067 230 x 6,0 x 22,23 9" x 1/4" x 7/8" A 24 R BF max. 6650 rpm 4010T27
813M31154A 115 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 13300 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31156A 115 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 13300 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31158A 115 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 13300 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31154Z 115 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 13300 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31156Z 115 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 13300 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31158Z 115 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 13300 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31254A 125 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 12250 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31256A 125 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 12250 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31258A 125 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 12250 rpm 18010AO FLAP
813M31254Z 125 x 22 Conic 40 P max. 12250 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31256Z 125 x 22 Conic 60 P max. 12250 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
813M31258Z 125 x 22 Conic 80 P max. 12250 rpm 18010ZR FLAP
Product
Code Category Dimensions Quality Rotation Box
Qty.
Inner Box